ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings. 1309
11
Le
ve
lli
ng
 e

Description d1 d2 l1 d3 l2 l3
l4 Compression
in N/mm2 0
l4 Compression
in N/mm2 0.4
l4 Compression
in N/mm2 0.6
A/F
Area
damping
element
in mm2
Load in N
by compression
0.4 N/mm2
GN 342.2-32-M10-50-SV 32 M 10 50 30 29 11 5.5 3.8 2.7 15 707 280 107
GN 342.2-32-M10-80-SV 32 M 10 80 30 29 11 5.5 3.8 2.7 15 707 280 122
GN 342.2-40-M12-63-SV 40 M 12 63 38 30 9.5 6 4.3 3.3 17 1134 450 170
GN 342.2-40-M12-100-SV 40 M 12 100 38 30 9.5 6 4.3 3.3 17 1134 450 189
GN 342.2-50-M12-63-SV 50 M 12 63 48 30.5 9 6.5 4.9 3.9 17 1809 720 208
GN 342.2-50-M12-100-SV 50 M 12 100 48 30.5 9 6.5 4.9 3.9 17 1809 720 233
GN 342.2-60-M16-80-SV 60 M 16 80 58 37.5 10 7 5.5 4.4 24 2641 1050 430
GN 342.2-60-M16-125-SV 60 M 16 125 58 37.5 10 7 5.5 4.4 24 2641 1050 495
GN 342.2GN 342.2
9/2020
1310
11
Le